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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Bida 14,

77w X 189h Stitches
14 Count,

White

13.97w X 34.29h cm

Number Color

(I ENCOONOEOOOONONENCOE N

HEEEEENENFONEDNE S IOE

i T T T T o T o T Y o T Y T Y Y T R T Y o T L I e

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

208
09
ia e
353
330
435
436
581
e03
c04
603
815
907
548
3371
2771
3821
3830
3853
3865

Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-DK
Lavender-LT
Terra Cotta-DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Brown-vyi LT

Tan

Moss Green
Crankberry
Cranberry-LT
Cranberry-VY LT
Baby Pink-LT
Parrot Green-LT
Peach-VY LT
Black Brown
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Straw

Terra Cotta-MD
Autumn Gold-DK
Winter White



Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] ¥] 2 DMC €03 Cranberry

] L] 2 DMC €04 Cranberry-LT

] [*] 2 DMC €05 Cranberry-vY LT
] [1] 2 DMC 3865 Winter White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] ¥] 2 DMC €03 Cranberry

] L] 2 DMC €04 Cranberry-LT

] [ 2 DMC 605 Cranberry-vY LT
[] 2 DMC 948 Peach-¥VY¥ LT

] [+] 2 DMC 3865 Winter White

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Il ] 2 DMC 936 vocado Green-VY DK
[ ] id 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] 1 DMC 3821 Straw

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B — 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK





